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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga

Druzstvo
Autodiely

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Tragédi

Armes
Profesta

BSB

Vyhry
94
85
68
58
56
53
55
34

Druzstva v lige

Remizy
0
0
1
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Prehry
32
41
57
68
69
73
71
92

Zapasy
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
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Kolky
62162
61125
58192
57861
58212
57456
56940
54191

Body
426.0
387.0
337.5
314.5
288.5
283.5
278.0
205.0
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